9

Ryde (using Hovertravel) to Newport (Isle of Wight)

Current timetable, valid from Monday 23rd of February 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

nalional express

Monday-Friday

Stops Times
Ryde (using Hovertravel)
05:55 06:10 06:35 06:55 07:10 07:20 08:45 08:55 09:05 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55 10:05 10115 10:25
Esplanade Bus Stn
Newport [Isle of Wight] 06:20 06:35 07:05 07:25 07:42 07:50 09:20 09:30 09:40 09:50 10:00 10:10 10220 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00

Bus Stn

1/15



Stops Times
o )
yde (using Hovertravel) 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 1115 11:25 1135 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:05 13:15
Esplanade Bus Stn
et el 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 1320 13:30 13:40 13:50

Bus Stn

2/15



Stops Times
Ryde (using Hovertravel)
13:25 13:35 13:45 13:55 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55 16:05
Esplanade Bus Stn
Newportlsleofivight] 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40

Bus Stn

3/15



Stops Times
Ryde (using Hovertravel)
16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:45 18:55
Esplanade Bus Stn
et e @i g i 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20

Bus Stn

4/15



Stops Times
o )
yde (using Hovertravel) 19:10 19225 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 23:10 23:40
Esplanade Bus Stn
Aot el 0 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:35 00:03

Bus Stn

5/15



Saturday

Stops Times
R ingH
yde (using Hovertravel) 05:55 06:15 06:35 06:55 07:15 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55
Esplanade Bus Stn
Newport [Isle of Wight] 06:20 06:40 07:00 07:20 07:40 08:00 08:15 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:45 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30

Bus Stn

6/15



Stops Times
o )
yde (using Hovertravel) 10:05 10115 1025 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 1135 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12225 12:35 12:45
Esplanade Bus Stn
Aot el 0 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11220 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12220 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20

Bus Stn

7/15



Stops Times
Ryde (using Hovertravel)
12:55 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:45 13:55 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35
Esplanade Bus Stn
Newportlsleofivight] 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10

Bus Stn

8/15



Stops

Times

Ryde (using Hovertravel)
Esplanade Bus Stn

15:45

15:55

16:05

16:15

16:25

16:35

16:45

16:55

17:05

17:15

17:25

17:35

17:45

17:55

18:05

18:15

18:25

Newport [Isle of Wight]
Bus Stn

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:35

17:45

17:55

18:05

18:15

18:25

18:35

18:45

18:50

9/15



Stops Times
o )
yde (using Hovertravel) 18:35 18:45 18:55 19:10 19225 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25
Esplanade Bus Stn
Aot el 19:00 19:10 19220 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50

Bus Stn

10/15



Stops Times
o .
yde (using Hovertravel) 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40
Esplanade Bus Stn
Aot el 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 00:03

Bus Stn

11/15



Sunday

Stops Times
R ing H
yde (using Hovertravel) 06:05 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
Esplanade Bus Stn
Newport [isle of Wight] 06:30 07:30 08:00 08:35 09:05 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35

Bus Stn

12/15



Stops

Times

Ryde (using Hovertravel)
Esplanade Bus Stn

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

Newport [Isle of Wight]
Bus Stn

12:50

13:05

13:20

13:35

13:50

14:05

14:20

14:35

14:50

15:05

15:20

15:35

15:50

16:05

16:20

16:35

16:45

13/15



Stops Times
R ing H
yde (using Hovertravel) 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40
Esplanade Bus Stn
et el 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 17:55 18:10 18:25 1835 18:50 19:05 19220 19:35 19:50 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05

Bus Stn

14/15



Stops Times
o )
yde (using Hovertravel) 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
Esplanade Bus Stn
et el 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:01

Bus Stn

15/15
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