

Ryde (using Hovertravel) to Newport (Isle of Wight)

Current timetable, valid from Thursday 7th of May 2026. *Services may vary during Bank Holidays*

Monday–Friday

<i>Stops</i>	<i>Times</i>																
Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	05:55	06:10	06:35	06:55	07:10	07:20	08:45	08:55	09:05	09:15	09:25	09:35	09:45	09:55	10:05	10:15	10:25
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	06:20	06:35	07:05	07:25	07:42	07:50	09:20	09:30	09:40	09:50	10:00	10:10	10:20	10:30	10:40	10:50	11:00

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	10:35	10:45	10:55	11:05	11:15	11:25	11:35	11:45	11:55	12:05	12:15	12:25	12:35	12:45	12:55	13:05	13:15
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	11:10	11:20	11:30	11:40	11:50	12:00	12:10	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:50	13:00	13:10	13:20	13:30	13:40	13:50

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	13:25	13:35	13:45	13:55	14:05	14:15	14:25	14:35	14:45	14:55	15:05	15:15	15:25	15:35	15:45	15:55	16:05
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	14:00	14:10	14:20	14:30	14:40	14:50	15:00	15:10	15:20	15:30	15:40	15:50	16:00	16:10	16:20	16:30	16:40

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	16:15	16:25	16:35	16:45	16:55	17:05	17:15	17:25	17:35	17:45	17:55	18:05	18:15	18:25	18:35	18:45	18:55
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	16:50	17:00	17:10	17:20	17:30	17:40	17:50	17:55	18:05	18:15	18:25	18:35	18:40	18:50	19:00	19:10	19:20

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	19:10	19:25	19:40	19:55	20:10	20:25	20:40	20:55	21:10	21:25	21:40	21:55	22:10	22:25	22:40	23:10	23:40
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	19:35	19:50	20:05	20:20	20:35	20:50	21:05	21:20	21:35	21:50	22:05	22:20	22:35	22:50	23:05	23:35	00:03

Saturday

Stops

Times

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	05:55	06:15	06:35	06:55	07:15	07:35	07:50	08:05	08:20	08:35	08:50	09:05	09:15	09:25	09:35	09:45	09:55
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	06:20	06:40	07:00	07:20	07:40	08:00	08:15	08:35	08:50	09:05	09:20	09:35	09:45	10:00	10:10	10:20	10:30

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	10:05	10:15	10:25	10:35	10:45	10:55	11:05	11:15	11:25	11:35	11:45	11:55	12:05	12:15	12:25	12:35	12:45
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	10:40	10:50	11:00	11:10	11:20	11:30	11:40	11:50	12:00	12:10	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:50	13:00	13:10	13:20

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	12:55	13:05	13:15	13:25	13:35	13:45	13:55	14:05	14:15	14:25	14:35	14:45	14:55	15:05	15:15	15:25	15:35
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	13:30	13:40	13:50	14:00	14:10	14:20	14:30	14:40	14:50	15:00	15:10	15:20	15:30	15:40	15:50	16:00	16:10

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	15:45	15:55	16:05	16:15	16:25	16:35	16:45	16:55	17:05	17:15	17:25	17:35	17:45	17:55	18:05	18:15	18:25
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	16:20	16:30	16:40	16:50	17:00	17:10	17:20	17:30	17:35	17:45	17:55	18:05	18:15	18:25	18:35	18:45	18:50

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	18:35	18:45	18:55	19:10	19:25	19:40	19:55	20:10	20:25	20:40	20:55	21:10	21:25	21:40	21:55	22:10	22:25
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	19:00	19:10	19:20	19:35	19:50	20:05	20:20	20:35	20:50	21:05	21:20	21:35	21:50	22:05	22:20	22:35	22:50

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	22:40	22:55	23:10	23:25	23:40
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	23:05	23:20	23:35	23:50	00:03

Sunday

Stops

Times

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	06:05	07:05	07:35	08:05	08:35	09:05	09:25	09:45	10:00	10:15	10:30	10:45	11:00	11:15	11:30	11:45	12:00
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	06:30	07:30	08:00	08:35	09:05	09:40	10:00	10:20	10:35	10:50	11:05	11:20	11:35	11:50	12:05	12:20	12:35

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	12:15	12:30	12:45	13:00	13:15	13:30	13:45	14:00	14:15	14:30	14:45	15:00	15:15	15:30	15:45	16:00	16:15
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	12:50	13:05	13:20	13:35	13:50	14:05	14:20	14:35	14:50	15:05	15:20	15:35	15:50	16:05	16:20	16:35	16:45

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	16:30	16:45	17:00	17:15	17:30	17:45	18:00	18:10	18:25	18:40	18:55	19:10	19:25	19:55	20:10	20:25	20:40
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	17:00	17:15	17:30	17:45	17:55	18:10	18:25	18:35	18:50	19:05	19:20	19:35	19:50	20:20	20:35	20:50	21:05

*Stops**Times*

Ryde (using Hovertravel) Esplanade Bus Stn	20:55	21:10	21:25	21:40	21:55	22:10	22:40	23:10	23:40
Newport [Isle of Wight] Bus Stn	21:20	21:35	21:50	22:05	22:20	22:35	23:05	23:35	00:01